L1legrand

Features & Benefits

Engineered for optimal performance in professional

environments.

Ortronics
110 BLOCK.,300 PAIR W/LEGS
Part No. 30200007

The 300-pair 110 wiring block with legs can be used with three, four,
and five-pair connecting blocks. Standard 110 block style punch-
down offeres simple color coded termination for on-premises

wiring.

With a focus on durability, it ensures long-lasting

reliability.

Delivers exceptional value by combining quality and affordability.

Specifications

General Info
Product Line
UPC Number
Application Sector

Warranty Type

Dimensions
Product Width US

Product Height US

Technical Information
Operating Temperature Min

Storage Humidity

Ortronics

662875012917

Commercial, Industrial

5-Year

10.72 in

3.25In

-10°C

0-100% RH

Color

Country Of Origin

Standard

Type

Product Depth US

Category Performance Application

Plating Specification

lvory

United States

UL Standard

110 Wiring Block

10.79 in

Catbe

Gold
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Operating Temperature Max

Number of Conducto

Wattage

Voltage

rs

60 °C

600

100 W

60.0V

Amperage

Connector Type

Operating Humidity

Storage Temperature

1.5A

110

0-90% RH (Non-
Condensing]

-40° - 60°C
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