



The 300-pair 110 wiring block with legs can be used with three, four, and five-pair connecting blocks. Standard 110 block style punch-down offers simple color coded termination for on-premises wiring.

Features & Benefits

Engineered for optimal performance in professional environments.

With a focus on durability, it ensures long-lasting reliability.

Delivers exceptional value by combining quality and affordability.

Specifications

General Info

Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Ivory
UPC Number	662875012917	Country Of Origin	United States
Application Sector	Commercial, Industrial	Standard	UL Standard
Warranty Type	5-Year	Type	110 Wiring Block

Dimensions

Product Width US	10.72 in	Product Depth US	10.79 in
Product Height US	3.25 in		

Technical Information

Operating Temperature Min	-10 °C	Category Performance Application	Cat5e
Storage Humidity	0-100% RH	Plating Specification	Gold

Operating Temperature Max	60 °C	Amperage	1.5 A
Number of Conductors	600	Connector Type	110
Wattage	100 W	Operating Humidity	0-90% RH (Non-Condensing)
Voltage	60.0 V	Storage Temperature	-40° - 60° C
